Since 1954, Nottingham Little League has been a vital part of the Hamilton community. Every Spring, Summer and Fall, the children come together for what they will someday realize are some of the best days of their lives. While other baseball programs have seen decreased numbers in registrations, Nottingham continues to grow, as we'll have almost 300 participants in our T-Ball, Instructional, Minors, Majors and Challenger divisions. Throughout the months of April and October each year, there will be thousands of people and hundreds of families coming through our facility for a game or tournament. Parents, family members or friends play a vital role in keeping the tradition alive of giving these children a safe and fun place to play baseball.

We would like to sincerely thank you in advance for your support of this event, whether through attendance at the event or as a sponsor. Nottingham Little League would not exist without the time, effort and support of the Nottingham community.

Nottingham Little League is a registered 501c(3) organization, as a chartered member of Little League Baseball, Inc., and is covered under Federal Group Tax Exemption number 3158 as described in the IRS code. All donations or sponsorships are tax deductible. A Letter of Determination is available upon request from Nottingham Little League. EIN 22-3011729 Notthingham Little League PO Box 2521 Hamilton, NJ 08690

Place Stamp Here



2020 Nottingham Little League Golf Outing



Monday April 27, 2020 Mercer Oaks Golf Course 725 Village Road West West Windsor, NJ 08550

ALL PROCEEDS BENEFIT:

NOTTINGHAM LITTLE LEAGUE FACILTY IMPROVEMENT

PHONE: (781) 910-8297 www.nllnj.org nottinghamllgolf@gmail.com

Monday, April 27, 2020

- 4 Man-Scramble / Best Ball
- Registration: 8:00 AM
- Shotgun Start: 9:00 AM
- Fee: \$150/golfer
- Includes: Greens fees & cart. breakfast, lunch buffet, beer & wine, gift bag
- Non-Golfer Package: \$60/person (Includes lunch buffet, beer & wine)

<u>Contests</u>

Team Lowest Score 1st, 2nd, 3rd Place Prizes

Closest to the Pin

Longest Drive

Straightest Drive

Hole-In-One

BE A SPONSOR

PLATINUM SPONSOR: \$1,600

- Golfer Four-some •
- Sponsor Banner Ad
- Full Color Tee-Box Ad
- **Digital Advertising During Lunch**

GOLD SPONSOR \$1,100

- Golfer Four-some .
- **Digital Advertising During Lunch**
- Full Color Tee-Box Ad .

TEE-BOX SPONSOR: \$150

- Full Color Tee-Box Ad •
- Digital Advertising During Lunch

PRACTICE GREEN SPONSOR \$250

- Full Color Tee-Box Ad (on practice green)
- Digital Advertising During Lunch

LONGEST/STRAIGHTEST DRIVE & CLOSEST TO PIN \$300 (4 Available)

LARGE Full Color Ad

BEVERAGE CART \$500 (1 Available)

• Full Color Ad on Beverage Cart

Sign Up For:

	QTY:	PRICE:
Golfer/Lunch Reception:		x \$150
Lunch Reception Only:		x \$60
Platinum Sponsor:		x \$1,600
Gold Sponsor:		x \$1,100
Tee-Box Sponsor:		x \$150
Practice Green Sponsor: Longest/Straightest Drive &		x \$250
Closest to Pin: Beverage Cart Ad:		x \$300 x \$500

Please Make Checks Payable to:

Notthingham Little League

PO Box 2521

Hamilton, NJ 08690

OR

Paypal: Nottinghamlittleleague@gmail.com

(Please use friends and family option for payment)

If paying via Paypal and not completing form, please email your name, partner requests or foursome names to:

nottinghamllgolf@gmail.com Call (781) 910-8297 for more info

FOUR-SOME:

Golfer #1 Name

Golfer #2 Name

Golfer #3 Name

Golfer #4 Name